Initial Application Date: 7 - e ~ / 5 Aél/i;ti@# / } C;—’ﬁ % g / é )7 }

COUNTY OF HARNETT RESIDENTIAL LAND USE APPLICATION
Central Permitting 108 E. Front Street, Lillington, NC 27546 Phone: (910) 893-7525 ext:2 Fax: (910) 893-2793  www.harnett.org/permits

**A RECORDED SURVEY MAP, RECORDED DEED (OR OFFER TO PURCHASE) & SITE PLAN ARE REQUIRED WHEN SUBMITTING A LAND USE APPLICATION*

LANDOWNER: —MAMM—M Mailing Address: 2? 27 f% 4 f@"‘f 4
City: _B_M?‘__ Statedg\_ leéZﬁ)ontact N Email:

APPLICANT*: Mailing Address:

City: State% “ le; §Z5ontact Ngli ZZQ 5 giEmall

*Please fill out applicant information if diffgrent than land

( -
CONTACT NAME APPLYING IN OFFICE: Phone # a/% - ?70 "3?37

RN
PROPERTY LOCATION: Subdivision: Lot #: Lot Size; aney

‘ —
State Road # State Road Name: MA%A W & Map Book & Page: 710 4 g 353

Parcel” [ A ’9/ 098/ - PIN: :
Zoning:&&ﬁé Flood Zone: 4‘ g WatershednJ.S EV Deed Book & Page: / 8&3 0 l Power Company*:

*New structures with Progress Energy as service provider need to supply premise number from Progress Energy.

PROPOSED USE: '72 Led %—va_ + W 5 / —
onolthic
__— Crawl Space:/_Slab:___ Slab:____

Q SFD: (Slzeél: 25 ) # Bedrooms‘_s_# Bathsg_aaasement(w/wo bath):__” Garage:

(Is the bonus room finished? (__) yes (£~Tno w/ a closet? (__) yes ( Kfr‘m if yes add in with # bedrooms)

O  Mod: (Size X ) # Bedrooms # Baths Basement (w/wo bath) Garage: Site Built Deck: On Frame Off Frame
(Is the second floor finished? (__) yes (___) no Any other site built additions? (___) yes (__)no

QO Manufactured Home: SW DW TW (Size X ) # Bedrooms: Garage: (site built? ) Deck: (site built? )

O Duplex: (Size X ) No. Buildings: No. Bedrooms Per Unit:

O Home Occupation: # Rooms: Ho:r::Z)Zahon #Employees:
Atlon/Achr (Size (32 Z}ZLUse 64’?/)4 / ﬂd; éqé;sets in addition? (__)yes (__)no

Water Supply: f\f Existing Well New Well (# of dwellings using well ) *Must have operable water before final
N

Sewage Supply: ew Septic Tank (Complete Checklist) Existing Septic Tank (Complete Checklist) County Sewer

Does owner of this tract of land, own land that contains a manufactured home within five hundred feet (500’) of tract listed above? (__) yes (Q){o

Does the property contain any easements whether underground or overhead (___) yes ( ,A no

Structures (existing or proposed): Single family dwellings: Z Manufactured Homes: Other (specify): MV‘%

Required Residential Property Line Setbacks: Comments:

Front Minimum ép Actual_é&
Rear Lﬁ __Z.QQ.
Closest Side 2 ;

T\ -—

Sidestreet/corner lot

Nearest Building ﬁ_ .‘é&

on same lot
Residential Land Use Application Page 1 of 2 03/11

e APPLICATION CONTINUES ON BACK




>
SPECIFIC DIRECTIONS TO THE PROPERTY FROM LILLINGTON: M%MM
. [ Y,

1 ‘ ’ & / ’
.‘ £ AL ' 291 LA LNt NALALA I ge”) A 227 F7) ./ ¥/ A 4 Z/
y ) ¢
/ </
f_‘_ A A /.{l, & | “l/ /ALY ,J (Llg e A e - i
> . o 7 ) T 7

If permits are granted | agree to con to all ordinances and laws of the State of North Carolina regulating such work and the specifications of plans submitted.
| hereby state that foregoing statem are accurate and correct to the best of m§y knowledge. Permit subject to revocation if false information is provided.

g2 2E) —PY o é_ﬁz 8 - //‘g
%_jigﬁaﬁ?%f'owner o?@ner's‘?\g’ehf/' ate

*t is the owner/applicants responsibility to provide the county with any applicable information about the subject property, including but not limited
to: boundary information, house location, underground or overhead easements, etc. The county or its employees are not responsible for any
incorrect or missing information that is contained within these applications.***

**This application expires 6 months from the initial date if permits have not been issued**

Residential Land Use Application Page 2 of 2 . 03/11
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SITE EVALUATION REPORT

Date: 6/18/13

Developer: Sammy Earl McNeill

Location: Holly Springs Church Road, Harnett County,NC

Project: Subdividing 2.36 acre lot from paremt tract PIN 0601-87-8685.000

Soil Evaluation

Mr. Sammy Earl McNeill proposes to subdivide a 2.36 acre lot from parent
tract PIN 0601-8685.000. He plans to build his daughter a three bedroom
home with a garage apartment on the proposed lot.

A soil evaluation was conducted to determine the suitability of the soil for
the instalation and repair of a subsurface sewage disposal system.The soil
evaluation indicated that there should be sufficient area of suitable to
provisionally suitable soil for the installation and repair of a conventional
septic system for the three bedroom home and garage apartment.Soil depths
consist of 30 to 36 inches of sandy loam to sandy loam clay soil with an

LTAR of .5 to .6 g/ft4

These determinations were made in accordance with Article 11, Chapter
130A of NCGS,15A NCAC 18A .1900 Laws and Rules For Sewage
Treatment, and Disposal Systems. Due to vatiations in citing specific uses
and potential for changes in regulations or soil conditions issuance of an
improvement permit by the Harnett County Health Department is not
guaranteed.

Report submitted by:

oiwed oz

James Shackleton REHS #732 Jerry Yarborough LSS #1127
P =

e

ECS/ Environmental Consulting Service #
3689 Buckhorn Rd, Sanford,NC 27330
919-258-5310




SITE EVALUATION INVOICE

Date: 6/20/13

Developer: Sammy Earl McNeill

Location: Holly Springs Church Road, Harnett County, NC

Project: Subdividing 2.36 acre lot from parent tract PIN 0601-8685.000,
Site evaluation to determine soil suitability for three bedroom home
with detatched garage apartment.

Site Evaluation Fee:  $275.00

Payable to: James Shackleton

Thank You!

James Shackleton

ECS/Environmental Consulting Service
3689 Buckhorn Road, Sanford, NC 27330
919-258-5310



\
¢
NAME: ﬁa_/ﬁ_u;_,éa,zgjgu APPLICATION #:

*This application to be filled out when applying for a septic system inspection.*
County Health Department Application for Improvement Permit and/or Authorization to Construct
IF THE INFORMATION IN THIS APPLICATION IS FALSIFIED, CHANGED, OR THE SITE IS ALTERED, THEN THE IMPROVEMENT
PERMIT OR AUTHORIZATION TO CONSTRUCT SHALL BECOME INVALID. The permit is valid for either 60 months or without expiration
depending upon documentation submitted. (Complete site plan = 60 months; Complete plat = without expiration)

910-893-7525 option 1 CONFIRMATION #

(1 Environmental Health New Septic SystemCode 800

e All property irons must be made visible. Place “pink property flags” on each corner iron of lot. All property
lines must be clearly flagged approximately every 50 feet between corners.

e Place “orange house corner flags” at each corner of the proposed structure. Also flag driveways, garages, decks,
out buildings, swimming pools, etc. Place flags per site plan developed at/for Central Permitting.

¢ Place orange Environmental Health card in location that is easily viewed from road to assist in locating property.

e |If property is thickly wooded, Environmental Health requires that you clean out the undergrowth to allow the soil
evaluation to be performed. Inspectors should be able to walk freely around site. Do not grade property.

e All lots to be addressed within 10 business days after confirmation. $25.00 return trip fee may be incurred
for failure to uncover outlet lid, mark house corners and property lines, etc. once lot confirmed ready.

e After preparing proposed site call the voice permitting system at 910-893-7525 option 1 to schedule and use code
800 (after selecting notification permit if multiple permits exist) for Environmental Health inspection. Please note
confirmation number given at end of recording for proof of request.

e Use Click2Gov or IVR to verify results. Once approved, proceed to Central Permitting for permits.

[ Environmental Health Existing Tank Inspections Code 800

¢ Follow above instructions for placing flags and card on property.

e Prepare for inspection by removing soil over outlet end of tank as diagram indicates, and lift lid straight up (if
possible) and then put lid back in place. (Unless inspection is for a septic tank in a mobile home park)

¢ DO NOT LEAVE LIDS OFF OF SEPTIC TANK

e After uncovering outlet end call the voice permitting system at 910-893-7525 option 1 & select notification permit
if multiple permits, then use code 800 for Environmental Health inspection. Please note confirmation number

iven at end of recording for proof of request.

e Use Click2Gov or IVR to hear results. Once approved, proceed to Central Permitting for remaining permits.

SEPTIC
If applying for authorization to construct please indicate d:yd system type(s): can be ranked in order of preference, must choose one.
} C

{__} Accepted {__} Innovative {#_} Conventional {__} Any

{__} Alternative {__} Other

The applicant shall notify the local health department upon submittal of this application if any of the following apply to the property in
question. If the answer is “yes”, applicant MUST ATTACH SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION:

{__}YES { (0] Does the site contain any Jurisdictional Wetlands?

{__}YES {Z/N 0} Do you plan to have an irrigation system now or in the future?

{__}YES } NO Does or will the building contain any drains? Please explain.

{__}YES { (0] Are there any existing wells, springs, waterlines or Wastewater Systems on this property?
{__}YES } N Is any wastewater going to be generated on the site other than domestic sewage?
{__JYES { K Is the site subject to approval by any other Public Agency?

{_}YES (¥ NO Are there any Easements or Right of Ways on this property?

{__)YES {_b)/é Does the site contain any existing water, cable, phone or underground electric lines?

If yes please call No Cuts at 800-632-4949 to locate the lines. This is a free service.
1 Have Read This Application And Certify That The Information Provided Herein Is True, Complete And Correct. Authorized County And
State Officials Are Granted Right Of Entry To Conduct Necessary Inspections To Determine Compliance With Applicable Laws And Rules.
1 Understand That I Am Solely Responsible For The Proper Identification And Labeling Of All Property Lines And Corners And Making
So That A Complete Site Evaluation Can Be Performed.

A AAS Ul - 4 //A é %’1‘3

PROPER S OR ogmmﬁ LEGAL REPWESENTATIVE SIGNATURE (REQUIRED) DATE

10/10



FOR REGISTRATION
Kimberly S. Hargrove
REGISTER OF DEEDS
Harnett Count NC
2013 MAY 08 11:33:11 AN
BK:3114 PG:844-846

FEE : $26 .00
HARNETT COLNTY T4 INSTRUMENT # 2013007801
él FOOUNTY TAX ID# TWESTER

ol W HIRRER

This Deed Prepared by Reginald B. Kelly, Attorney at Law , P.O. Box 1118, Lillington, NC

1
- m_r

i

ECTE SB

The attorney preparing this instrument has made no record search or title examination of the property
described herein, and expresses no opinions as to title or tax consequences, unless contained in a

separate written certificate.

PID#130601 0081
REVENUE STAMPS: -0-

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA WARRANTY
COUNTY OF HARNETT DEED

This WARRANTY DEED is made the 2nd day of May, 2013, by and between Sammy
FEarl McNeill and wife, Melba McNeill, of 302 Smith Drive, Broadway, NC 27505
(hereinafter referred to in the neuter singular as “"the Grantor") and Bobbie Lynnette Wicker,
of 206 Piedmont Drive, Sanford, NC 27330 (hereinafter referred to in the neuter singular as

"the Grantee");
WITNESSETH:

THAT said Grantor, for/valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby
acknowledged, has given, granted, bargained, sold and conveyed, and by these presents does
hereby give, grant, bargain, sell and convey unto said Grantee, its heirs, successors,
administrators and assigns, all of that certain piece, parcel or tract of land situate, lying and
being in Upper Little River Township of said County and State, and more particularly
described as follows:

Tract 1

Being all of that certain tract or parcel of land containing 23.37 acres, more or
less, more particularly described as follows:

That 23.37 acre parcel of land shown as Tract#2 on that map survey by Farmer
Professional Land Surveys, entitled “Exempt Subdivision of Property of: Sammy Earl
McNeill”, dated February 15, 2005, recorded as Map No. 2005-143, Harnett County

Registry.

{00101924.DOCX / 1}



09/09/11 Application #

Harnett County Central Permitting

PO Box 65 Lillington NC 27546

Each section below to be filled out 910 893 7525 Fax 910 893 2793 www harnett org/permits
by whomever performing work Ufperms
Must be owner or licensed
contractor Address company ication for Residential Building and Trades Pe
name & phone must match «

Owner s Name MW 7L /;u _‘, (2 o @Date é 9‘5\"/8
Site Address ng ) ...117 Qfe 200 CAetApion 222 2203939

Directions to job site from Lillington AJ Q- AZg Y oeanetd Azl i d; 24%
il et A - e e Al Y el ek
3 (s,
Subdivision

P Lot
Description of Proposed Work W%%edrooms =
Slab

Heated SFaﬁfﬁnheated SF Zﬁ 2 Finished Bonus Room? Crawl Spac
oral C 3 t

e Wl Lol /92703839

Buuldmg Conjfdctors Company Narhe Telephone

3 D2 WA_M
Address Email Address

et b

License #

i G WA
Description of Work Service Size _i@Amps T-Pole £ Yes ___No
Plonees Eleeic N9-499- T

Electrical Contractor s Company Name Telephone
Ko Nell Thomas R4, (1 neyton. N
Address J Email Address
A435~U
License #
echanical/HVAC Con ation
Descnptlon of Work_%a‘ Y Lt z
G -77 & 8%
Mechanical Contractors Co Telephone
' A A 2733
Address ‘ Email Address
g3
License #
In tract fi tion
Description of Work @-ZMM /}fﬂ/m—L # Baths__ A~
QLD-QuJom( Plumioina 1nd P 215~/01 9
Pluribihg Contractor s Company Narme Telephone
PO Box IS4 Samfed NC 271 372 Weston @ ppenorxnN C. Copn
Address Email Address
3]056
License #
sulation C r Informatio
Mugugdern Mas, 9)4- 776 — 4V,
Insulation Contractor s Cépany Name & Address Telephone

*NOTE General Contractor must fill out and sign the second page of this application



| hereby certify that | have the authority to make necessary application that the application i1s correct
and that-the construction will conform to the regulations in the Building Electrical Plumbing and
Mechanical codes and the Harnett County Zoning Ordinance | state the information on the above
contractors Is correct as known to me and that by signing below | have obtained all subcontractors
permission to obtain these permits and if any changes occur including listed contractors site plan
number of bedrooms building and trade plans Environmental Health permit changes or proposed use
changes | certify it s my responsibility to notify the Harnett County Central Permitting Department of
any and all changes

EXPIRED PERMIT FEES - 6 Months to 2 years permit re-issue fee is $150 00 After 2 years re-issue fee

1s as percurrent fee schedule
Z 7-9-43

‘of Corporation Date

ontractor/Officer(s)

Affidavit for Worker's CompensationNC G S 87-14
The undersigned applicant being the

General Contractor Owner Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner

Do hereby confirm under penalties of perjury that the person(s) firm(s) or corporation(s) performing the work
set forth in the permit

Has three (3) or more employees and has obtained workers compensation insurance to cover them

Has one (1) or more subcontractors(s) and has obtained workers compensation insurance to cover

them

Has one (1) or more subcontractors(s) who has their own policy of workers compensation insurance
covering themselves

Has no more than two (2) employees and no subcontractors

While working on the project for which this permit 1s sought it 1s understood that the Central Permitting
Department issuing the permit may require certificates of coverage of worker s compensation insurance prior
to issuance of the permit and at any time during the permitted work from any person firm or corporation
carrying out the work

Company or Name% M /M@H/
Sign wiTitle W W Date 7_-? -—Av?




5/7

oy

App# L? 7&3]&}3 Valuatlon 2{2“[&1

'[nsgecﬂgng for SED[SEA

Job Name.

SQ Feet 5 Dcl’_(l i

| ~ Mono

Foundation Survey, A_/ 0

cra.w:_ﬁf | ‘Slab____

fFooling ' ~ Footing Plumbing Under Siab
Foundation ~ Foundation Ele. Under Stab:
Address " Address 'Address

Open Floor slab Mono Slab

Rough In . ‘Roughin " Roughin
Insufation - Insulation Insulation

final " Final Final

2500 >2500 B >2500

Envir. Health /Véa(/ TW"’Z.Othef

lllll...ll..lllll.....-.......-.l.llllllllllll.lI‘ll\.l.Il.l'.lllllll.lllllllllll

' Additions / Other
Footlng;__
Foundatlon____
Slab____
Mono____

open Floor___
tough In___
nsulation____
inal_____
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Payment Receipt Confirmation

Your payment was successfully processed.

Transaction Summary

Description Amount
Liens NC $25.00
Total Amount Paid $25.00

Customer Information

Customer Name Matthew Wicker
Local Reference ID 15903
Receipt Date 7/15/2013
Receipt Time 06:24:47 PM PDT
lPayment Information
ayment Type Credit Card
redit Card Type VISA
xpiration Date 11/2014
kRkkAXBRITY
rder ID 3@19995 tel: 3640994
illing Name Matthew Wicker

Billing Information

Billing Address 2806 Piedmont Dr

Billing City, State Sanford, NC







Designated Lien Agent

Chicago Title Company, LLC

Online: www.liensnc.com

Address 19 W. Hargett St., Suite 507 / Raleigh, NC 27601
Emalil: support@liensnc.com

Fax: (919) 489-5231

Technical Support Hotline (888) 690-7384

Owner Information

Entry Number:
Filed by:

Payment Amount:

Filing Date:

27730

mewicker

$25.00 [u]

07/15/2013

Project Property

Bobbie Wicker
2806 Piedmont Dr.
Sanford NC 27330
United States
919-721-9119

2929 Holly Springs Church Rd.

Broadway

NC 27505

Block: 2
Lot: 1

13-0601-0081
Property Type: 1-2 Family Dwelling

Map: 2005-143

Original Contractor Date of First Furnishing
Sammy McNeill 07/31/2013

302 Smith Dr.

Broadway NC 27505

Pre-Permit Workers

Pre-Permit Worker Emails

Sammy McNeill
302 Smith Dr.
Broadway, NC 27505







HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.O. BOX

65

LILLINGTON, NC 27546
For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Application Number

Property Address
PARCEL NUMBER

Tenant nbr,

Application description

Subdivision

name

Name

Property Zoning

Page 3
13-50031684 Date 8/05/13
2929 HOLLY SPRINGS CHURCH RD

e« « « » 13-0601- - -0081- -02-

i Cwew w . REE SFD 1350031683

CP GARAGE/CARPORT RESIDENTIAL DETACHED
J D BROWN EST

PENDING

Required Inspections

Description Initials Date

999
999
999
999
959
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

999
999

Permit type

103
111
309
101
429
425
131
125
329
325
229
225

Permit type

818
820

B103
B11l1
P309
B101l
R429
R425
R131
R125
R329
R325
R229
R225

2818
2820

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE
R*BLDG SLAB INSP/TEMP SVC POLE
R*PLUMB UNDER SLAB

R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE
FOUR TRADE FINAL

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN

ONE TRADE FINAL

ONE TRADE ROUGH IN

THREE TRADE FINAL

THREE TRADE ROUGH IN

TWO TRADE FINAL

TWO TRADE ROUGH IN

|

|

|

|

e N N N RS S SN

|

|

|

|

N N N RS RO RO TN R ORI TR

LAND USE PERMIT

PZ*ZONING INSPECTION
PZ*ZONING/FINAL INSPECTION

|
|
|



HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

PO, BOX g5

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Application Number . . ., . . 13-50031683 Date 8/05/13
Property Address R DR 2929 HOLLY SPRINGS CHURCH RD
PARCEL NUMBER det 13-0601-: - -0081l<.202<
Tenant nbr, name v R wide i me i L REE DET GAR/STOR 13-5-31684
Application type description CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
Subdivieion Name™ . . ... . J D BROWN EST

Property Zoning . . . .', ; ., '"PENDING

Owner Contractor

WICKER BOBBIE L OWNER

2929 HOLLY SPRINGS CHURCH RD

BROADWAY NC. 27505

Applicant

MCNEILL SAMMY

--- Structure Information 000 000 65X75 3BDR 2.5BATH SFD W GAR CRAWL

gloog Zane. . .0 5 . o L LU PEO0OD ZONE X

Other struct info . . . . . # BEDROOMS 3.00
PROPOSED USE SFD
SEPTIC - EXISTING? NEW TANK
WATER SUPPLY COUNTY

Permit AT Sl in Dl BLDG, MECH, ELEC, PLB, INSU PERMIT

Additional desc .

Phone Access Code . 991992

Issue Date . . . . 8/05/13 Valuation [+ .0 va 0

Expiration Date . . 8/05/14

T/8: 07/09/2013 03:02  BM VBROWN ----
PROPERTY IS BEHIND 2873 HOLLY SPRINGS
CHURCH RD IT IS NEAR THE HOLLY SPRINGS
RD AND COOL SPRINGS RD INTERSECTION.
421N TO MAMERS LEFT ON COOL SPRINGS RD,
LEFT ON HOLLY SPRINGS CH RD GO LESS

THAN 1/2MI PROPERTY IS ON THE RIGHT
BEHIND 2873 HOLLY SPRINGS CH RD.
,0.0.0.0.9.9.9.9.9.0.0.0.6.0.9.0.0.0.0.0.:0.:0.:0.0.0.0.0.0.6.0.0.90.0.0.0 0004
PERMIT INCLUDES BLDG, ELEC, MECH, PLUMB
INSULATION AND LAND USE.
0.0.0.9.0.9.0.0.9.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0:0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.9.90.0.0.0 6004




HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.O. BOX 65

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Page 3
Application Number . . . . . 13-50031683 Date 8/05/13
Property Address . . . . . - 2929 HOLLY SPRINGS CHURCH RD
PARCEL NUMBER . . 13-0601- - -0081- -02-

Tenant nbr, name . . . . « = REF DET GAR/STOR 13-5-31684
Application description . . . CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
gubdivision Name . . . . . . JdD BROWN EST
Property Zoning . . . . . . - PENDING
Permit . . . . . . BLDG, MECH, ELEC, PLB, INSU PERMIT
Additional desc
Phone Access Code . 991992
Required Inspections
Phone Insp
Seq Insp# Code Description Initials Date
10 101 B101 R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE ﬂ_/__/
20 103 B103 R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE __/__/
20-30 814 A814 ADDRESS CONFIRMATION __/_v/
30-999 105 B105 R*OPEN FLOOR __/__/
40-50 129 I129 R*INSULATION INSPECTION _‘/__/
40-60 425 R425 FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN ﬂﬁ/__/
40-60 125 R125 ONE TRADE ROUGH IN _"/__/
40-60 325 R325 THREE TRADE ROUGH IN __/__/
40-60 225 R225 TWO TRADE ROUGH IN __/__/
50-60 429 R429 FOUR TRADE FINAL _*/__/
50-60 131 R131 ONE TRADE FINAL _ﬂ/—_/
50-60 329 R329 THREE TRADE FINAL __/__/
50-60 229 R229 TWO TRADE FINAL ~_/~_/
999 H824 ENVIR. OPERATIONS PERMIT __/ﬂ_/




HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.O% BOX 65

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Work must conform and comply with the
STATE BUILDING CODE and all other State
and local laws, ordinances & regulations




HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.O. BOX 65

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910)
Bldg Insp scheduled befo

Application Number
Property Address
PARCEL NUMBER
Tenant nbr, name

13-50031684

B33-2793
re 2pm available next business day.

Date 8/05/13

2929 HOLLY SPRINGS CHURCH RD

13-0601- - -0081-
REF SFD 1350031683

Application type description CP GARAGE/CARPORT RESIDENTIAL DETACHED

Subdivision Name
Property Zoning

WICKER BOBBIE L

J D BROWN EST
PENDING

Contractor

2929 HOLLY SPRINGS CHURCH RD

BROADWAY

Applicant

MCNEILL SAMMY

--- Structure Information 000 000

Flood Zone . . .
Other struct info

Permit . . . .
Additional desc
Phone Access Code
Issue Date
Expiration Date
Permit . . . .
Additional desc
Phone Access Code
Issue Date
Expiration Date

NC 27505

FLOOD ZONE X
PROPOSED USE
SEPTIC - EXISTING?
WATER SUPPLY

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT

992842
8/05/13 Valuation
8/05/14

LAND USE PERMIT

32X42 STORAGE BUILD
995811
8/05/13 Valuation
2/01/14

Special Notes and Comments

T/S: 07/09/2013 03:

06 PM VBROWN ----

PROPERTY IS BEHIND 2873 HOLLY SPRINGS
CHURCH RD IT IS NEAR THE HOLLY SPRINGS

RD AND COOL SPRINGS
421N TO MAMERS LEFT

RD INTERSECTION.
ON COOL SPRINGS RD,

LEFT ON HOLLY SPRINGS CH RD GO LESS

THAN 1/2MI PROPERTY

IS ON THE RIGHT

32X42 DET GAR/STORAGE BUILD W LIVINGSPAC

DET GAR/STORAGE
NEW TANK
COUNTY




HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.OI'BOX 65

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Special Notes and Comments
BEHIND 2873 HOLLY SPRINGS CH RD.




